
32

33

47

22 45 48
21

46

44

14

20

19

17 1518

1316

12

11

31

1
5

4

8

34

9

2

38
37

6

43

40

29

41

42

26

27
28

30

24

25

23

39

10

3

7

35

36
49

13/07/1609.91438.000
TAI 45WT

|



32

33

47

22 45 48
21

46

44

14

20

19

17 1518

1316

12

11

31

1
5

4

8

34

9

2

38
37

6

43

40

29

41

42

26

27
28

30

24

25

23

39

10

3

7

35

36
49

13/07/1609.91438.000
TAI 45WT

|

NO.	 ART.	 DISCRIPTION
1	 03.09273.105	 BOTTOM PLATE

2	 03.38045.100	 DRAFT CONTROL PRIMERY

3	 03.13658.000	 BUSH

4	 03.28171.000	 HEAT SHIELD

5	 03.19508.000	 STUD M8X25

6	 03.20010.000	 HEXAGON NUT M8

7	 03.22205.041	 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8X16 BLACK

8	 03.18710.000	 WASHER 8X25

9	 03.16305.041	 SCREW M6X10

10	 03.79365.005	 SIDE LEFT

11	 03.79366.005	 SIDE RIGHT

12	 03.02504.005	 BACK PLATE

13	 03.38235.000	 AIR TUNNEL

14	 03.07216.002	 LOCKING PLATE

15	 03.15366.021	 COVER TOP PLATE

16	 03.19410.000	 HEXAGON NUT M6

17	 03.19505.000	 STUD M6X35

18	 04.26422.000	 GLASS FIBER BAND 10X3MM SELF ADHESIVE

19	 03.19302.000	 HEXAGON HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M6X10

20	 03.18701.000	 WASHER 6X18

21	 03.69251.005	 TOP PLATE

22	 03.00336.021	 FLUE COLLAR Ø150 OUTSIDE

23	 03.03331.002	 COVER PLATE

24	 03.77478.002	 LOG RETAINER

25	 03.37131.002	 AIR DEFLECTOR



32

33

47

22 45 48
21

46

44

14

20

19

17 1518

1316

12

11

31

1
5

4

8

34

9

2

38
37

6

43

40

29

41

42

26

27
28

30

24

25

23

39

10

3

7

35

36
49

13/07/1609.91438.000
TAI 45WT

|

26	 03.15530.005	 DOOR

27	 03.38046.200	 DRAFT CONTROL UPPER

28	 03.37230.002	 AIR BAFFEL

29	 03.27417.005	 HANDLE

30	 03.26403.000	 GLASS

31	 03.77622.000	 VERMICULITE BACK PLATE

32	 03.77620.000	 VERMICULITE SIDE PLATE

33	 03.77623.000	 VERMICULITE BAFFLE PLATE

34	 03.52275.021	 LEG

35	 03.58610.100	 HINGE PIN

36	 03.58610.100	 HINGE PIN

37	 03.26101.041	 GLASS RETAINER

38	 03.19801.041	 SCREW M5X10 BLACK

39	 03.19507.000	 STUD M8X20

39	 03.22203.041	 HEXAGON BLIND RIVET NUT M8

40	 03.17822.000	 COILED SPRING PIN 4X20

41	 03.64280.100	 LATCH

42	 03.16502.000	 WASHER 8X17

43	 03.64220.000	 LATCH DOOR

44	 03.21701.000	 SET SCREW M6X6

45	 03.19701.000	 SCREW M8X25

46	 03.19401.000	 HEXAGON NUT M8

47	 03.22205.041	 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8X16 BLACK

48	 04.26422.000	 GLASS FIBER BAND 10X3MM SELF ADHESIVE

49	 03.22202.041	 HEXAGON FLANGE BOLT M8X30 BLACK


